
Bus Routes and times: 

Most buses will be leaving the bus garage by 6:35 so judge your pick up according to the 

distance you live from school.  Please have your children ready and waiting at his or her bus stop 

five min ahead of time. Buses are scheduled to drop children off at the high school and middle 

school by 7:45-7:50 and then to proceed to the elementary school and drop kids off. St. Johns 

students are to be dropped off between 7:45-7:55 pending on route schedule. . If your child does 

not ride a bus to school, he/she should not arrive before 7:45 A.M. School supervision does not 

begin until 7:45 a.m. Please make certain that your child arrives at proper time.   

 

SPECIAL NOTES: There have been some changes made to the bus routes this year. Families 

that are effected by the changes will be contacted by transportation.  If you live on the Young 

America side of 212 and your child is in 6
th

 grade or older they are considered a walker and are 

not allowed to ride the school bus. If a bus stop is unoccupied for two weeks it will be 

considered a dead stop and the bus will not stop anymore.  If anyone has questions or 

concerns call transportation at (952)-467-7009 

 

Norwood Young America Bus stop locations and pick up times: 
Bus #1   
Country Cove Apts.     7:32 

Oak Lane & Co Rd 134    7:36 

Tacoma & Serenity Point    7:37 

 

Bus #3 

Faxon Rd & Railroad St    7:49 

 

Bus #4 

219 Lake St      7:34 

Lake St & Reform St      7:36 

448 Park Cir      7:38 

427 Park Cir      7:39 

Elm St & Reform St     7:41 

Elm St & Brush St     7:42 

 

Bus #6 

107 Trilane Dr      7:32 

Main St & Central Ave    7:34 

2
nd

 St SW & Central Ave    7:35 

4
th

 St SW & Oak Dr (East Entrance)   7:38 

Devonshire Dr & 2
nd

 Ave SE (South Entrance) 7:42 

Devonshire Dr & 2
nd

 Ave SE (North Entrance) 7:43 

205 1
st
 Ave SE     7:44 

2
nd

 Ave SE & 2
nd

 St SE    7:44 

2
nd

 Ave NE & Main St    7:45 

 

Bus #7 

Preserve Blvd & Meadow Lane   7:33 

Preserve Blvd & Quail Rd    7:35 

Preserve Blvd & Barnes Lake Dr   7:37 

Barnes Lake Dr & Fox Lake Crossing  7:39 

Fox Lake Crossing & Fox Court   7:40 



Lakewood Trail & Meadows Blvd   7:42 

 

Bus #8 

Railroad St & East St     7:38 

Railroad St.  & Franklin St    7:39 

Railroad St & Union St.    7:41 

 

Bus #9 

Oak St & Casper Circle    7:34 

Oak St & Elm St     7:35 

440 Emma St      7:39 

Emma St & Upper Brand Dr    7:40 

Emma St & Elm St     7:41 

Elm St & West St     7:43 

  

Green Isle Stops 
Bus #8: 

5
th

 St & Western Ave     7:08 

Western Ave & Meyer Cir    7:09 

3
rd

 St & Center St     7:09 

Post Office      7:11 

Grove St & Cleveland Ave    7:12 

215 Gloria St      7:12 

North Lane & Dale Cir    7:13 

Church St & North Lane    7:15 

6
th

 St & Church St     7:16 

Shamrock Dr & Church St    7:17 

 

Hamburg Town Stops 
Bus #2 

Hamburg Hall      7:17 

Brad St & Kim Ave      7:19 

Brad St & Robert Ave     7:20 

Park Ave & Martha St    7:23 

Park Ave & William St    7:24 

 

Bus #8 

133 Jacob Ave      7:26 

160 Jacob Ave      7:26 

 

Mayer Bus Stops 

Bus #6 

Hidden Creek Blvd & Hidden Crossing  7:05 

324 Ash Ave North     7:08 

 

Plato Bus Stops 

Bus #1 

McLoed Ave & Main St    7:01 

McLoed Ave & 2
nd

 St     7:02 

2
nd

 St & 1
st
 Ave     7:03 



 

New Germany Bus Stops  

Bus #6 

State Ave South & Monroe St   6:53 

 

Cologne Town Stops 

Bus #3 

307 Winkler Court     7:02 

Winkler Trail & Hazelwood    7:05 

108 Hazelwood Ave     7:06 

2036 Meadow St (Elementary Only)   7:08 

2002 Meadow St (Elementary Only)   7:09 

1076 Meadow St (Elementary Only)   7:11 

1020 Meadow St (Elementary Only)   7:13 

Naples Ave & Cobble Stone Drive   7:18 

2264 Silver Leaf Trail     7:20 

Silver Leaf Trail & Cobble Stone Dr   7:22 

209 Lake St      7:26 

 

Bus #5 

Meadow St & Benton Creek Ave   7:26 

Benton St Townhomes    7:28 

Park St & Adams Ave     7:30 

Playhouse St & Adams Ave    7:31 

Mill St & Jacob Ave     7:32 

Klein Bank      7:35 

 

Bus Rules: 

1. The driver is in full charge of the bus and pupils 

2. No inappropriate language will be allowed on the bus at any time 

3. Students are to remain seated while the bus is in motion 

4. All objects are to remain in the bus at all times 

5. Students may not leave the bus without prior approval and the bus knowledge except at 

their assigned bus stop or at school. (No note, no ride, no exceptions) 

6. Prior approval should be gotten from driver or from transportation office at least one day 

ahead of time if your child is bringing home a friend on the bus. (No note, no ride, no 

exceptions) 
7. No eating or drinking of any kind on the bus. If caught children will be instructed to 

throw food and or beverage in the trash. 

8. If your child is caught vandalizing while on the bus they will be charged for fixing or the 

replacement cost of the item he or she vandalized 

Please see your child’s handbook for additional rider information 

 


